Feeding Systems
Our complete range of Feeding Systems.
2 PRODUCT PORTFOLIO© REMA TIP TOP 3
Feeding Systems
REMASLIDE 4
Low friction impact bars.
Impact Cradle 9
UNISLIDE 10

539 4730 REMASLIDE V KG-02 52 x 100 x 1 220 mm IV
539 4740 REMASLIDE V KG-03 80 x 100 x 1 220 mm IV
539 4750 REMASLIDE V KG-04 100 x 100 x 1 220 mm IV
REMASLIDE ATEX
 • Antistatic
 • Can be used in ATEX areas
 • Low friction surface made of
antistatic PE (10 mm, black)
 • Elastic rubber base (approx. 50 Shore A)
 • Recommendation: 4 pieces TT-Fastening
Units per impact bar type IV
Ref. No. Designation Dimensions TT-Fastening Unit
539 0420 REMASLIDE A KG-02 52 x 100 x 1 220 mm IV
539 0440 REMASLIDE A KG-03 80 x 100 x 1 220 mm IV
539 0400 REMASLIDE A KG-04 100 x 100 x 1 220 mm IV
539 0445 REMASLIDE A KG-03-1500 80 x 100 x 1 500 mm IV
539 0405 REMASLIDE A KG-04-1500 100 x 100 x 1 500 mm IV
REMASLIDE ATEX with
TT-Fastening Unit type IV
FEEDING SYSTEMS
REMASLIDE – Low-friction impact bars

Area of application
 • Impact protection for conveyor belts at
the material feed and transfer points
 • For bulk material up to 50 mm and drop
heights up to 3 m
 • Good sealing effect when used in
conjunction with REMASKIRT
REMASLIDE ALOX
 • Innovative, low friction and
abrasionresitant surface made of highly
wear-resi stant ceramic (4 mm)
 • Elastic rubber base (approx. 40 Shore A)
 • Recommendation: 4 to 5 pieces
TT Fastening Units per bar type I
Ref. No. Designation Dimensions TT-Fastening Unit
539 0850 REMASLIDE ALOX KG-02-1220 52 x 100 x 1220 I
539 0855 REMASLIDE ALOX KG-03-1220 80 x 100 x 1220 I
539 0860 REMASLIDE ALOX KG-04-1220 100 x 100 x 1220 I
539 0870 REMASLIDE ALOX KG-02-1500 52 x 100 x 1500 I
539 0875 REMASLIDE ALOX KG-03-1500 80 x 100 x 1500 I
539 0880 REMASLIDE ALOX KG-04-1500 100x 100 x 1500 I
FEEDING SYSTEMS
REMASLIDE – Low-friction impact bars